
Mills Lane - October 2017

10/01/2017 - 10/31/2017 MILLS LANE

Total 6335

Peak Day Sun, 8 Oct, 2017 (539)

Minimum Day Tue, 31 Oct, 2017 (44)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 204

Average Workday Traffic 163

Average Weekend Traffic 305

Weekly Average 1430

Monthly Average 6220

Date MILLS LANE

Sun, Oct 1, 2017 87

Mon, Oct 2, 2017 232

Tue, Oct 3, 2017 90

Wed, Oct 4, 2017 53

Thu, Oct 5, 2017 270

Fri, Oct 6, 2017 192

Sat, Oct 7, 2017 497

Sun, Oct 8, 2017 539

Mon, Oct 9, 2017 242

Tue, Oct 10, 2017 103

Wed, Oct 11, 2017 146

Thu, Oct 12, 2017 201

Fri, Oct 13, 2017 229

Sat, Oct 14, 2017 419

Sun, Oct 15, 2017 277

Mon, Oct 16, 2017 162

Tue, Oct 17, 2017 157

Wed, Oct 18, 2017 194

Thu, Oct 19, 2017 202

Fri, Oct 20, 2017 247

Sat, Oct 21, 2017 478

Sun, Oct 22, 2017 134

Mon, Oct 23, 2017 275

Tue, Oct 24, 2017 70

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 155

Thu, Oct 26, 2017 168

Fri, Oct 27, 2017 51

Sat, Oct 28, 2017 73

Sun, Oct 29, 2017 242

Mon, Oct 30, 2017 106

Tue, Oct 31, 2017 44


